L-55
HAND DISPENSING PUMPS
The FPUHP Series hand dispensing
pump is a double-acting piston-type
which will handle a wide range of
solutions. The pump body, valve
seats and piston are all made of
chemically-resistant, performance

FPUHP1-DS2 18 Halar discharge spout
Discharge Spout
Ordering Example: FPUHP11, glass-reinforced polyester pump
with Viton® O-ring and gasket, and FPUHP1-DH1, discharge hose,
$106 + 21 = $127.
FPUHP11 pump, $106,
with FPUHP1-DH3
discharge hose, $127,
shown smaller than
actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FPUHP1-ST1 $15 2 pc. 25 mm (1") polyester,
0.86 m (34") long with polyester
coupling and TFE tape
FPUHP1-ST2 82 2 pc. 25 mm (1") TFE, 0.86 m
(34") long with Halar coupling
and TFE tape
FPUHP1-ST3 51 2 pc. 2.5 cm (1") UHMW
Polyethylene*, 0.86 m (34") long
with Halar coupling and TFE tape
FPUHP1-ST4 28 1 pc. 19 mm (3⁄4") PVC flexible,
0.89 m (35") long (prevents
tearing of drum liner)
Suction Tube
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FPUHP1-BA1 $26 Polypropylene/polyester
assembly for polyester
body pump
FPUHP1-BA2 52 Polypropylene/Halar assembly
for PPS body pump
FPUHP1-BA3 52 Polypropylene/Halar assembly
for Halar body pump
Buttress—Bung Adaptor (2" Buttress x 2" NPT)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FPUHP1-DH1 $21 2.4 m (8') EPDM, with polyester
elbow & nozzle
FPUHP1-DH2 21 2.4 m (8') Buna-N, with
polyester elbow & nozzle
FPUHP1-DH3 21 2.4 m (8') PVC black vinyl, with
polyester elbow and nozzle
FPUHP1-DH4 38 2.4 m (8') cross-linked
polyethylene, with polyester
elbow & nozzle
FPUHP1-DH5 50 2.4 m (8') cross-linked
polyethylene, with Halar elbow
& nozzle
FPUHP1-DH6 35 2.4 m (8') EPDM, with Halar
elbow & nozzle
FPUHP1-DH7 35 2.4 m (8') Buna-N, with Halar
elbow & nozzle
FPUHP1-DH8 35 2.4 m (8') PVC, with Halar
elbow & nozzle
Model No. Price Description
FPUHPI-GW $45 Grounding/bond wire with clamps
MS-1808 125 Reference Book: Plant